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Alabama State University Montgomery AL Cynthia Swain cswain@alasu.edu 334-229-4385 Dependent on hours 

Troy University - TROY Online* Troy AL Arminda McKee etroyproctoring@troy.edu 334-808-6447 $25.00 

University of Alabama at Birmingham 
Testing Center 

Birmingham AL Cathy Kimbrel testing@uab.edu 205-934-8179 M-F 8am-5pm = $60; 
evenings and weekends = 

$75 

Kenai Peninsula College Soldotna AK Amanda Webster kpc.testing@alaska.edu 907-262-0227 $30 (up to 3 hours, $10 
each additional hour) 

University of Alaska Southeast - Juneau Juneau AK Hildegard Sellner; 
Wanda Whitcomb 

juneau.testing@alaska.edu 907-796-6348 $50.00 

University of Alaska Testing Center* Anchorage AK Francine Feero francine@alaska.edu 907-786-4525 $43.00 

Cochise College Sierra Vista AZ Tammy Brewer testing@cochise.edu 520-515-5447 $30.00 

Cochise College - Douglas Campus Douglas AZ Rebecca Westby; 
Tammy Brewer 

testingdc@cochise.edu 520-439-6825 $30.00 

Arkansas State University - Mountain 
Home* 

Mountain Home AR Karen Telles ktelles@asumh.edu $10/per test 

South Arkansas Community College* El Dorado AR Casey Martin cmartin@southark.edu $15.00 per test 

National Park College* Hot Springs AR Suzy Still testingcenter@np.edu $25 per test 

North Arkansas College Harrison AR Michelle Palmer mpalmer@northark.edu $25 per test 

California State University - Northridge* Northridge CA Charity Chia testing.center@csun.edu 818-677-2369 $25 first hour; $20 for each 
additional hour 

Crafton Hills College Yucaipa CA Frances Southerland-
Amsden 

testcenter@craftonhills.edu 909-389-3361 $40 up to two hours;  $60 
over two hours or untimed 

session. Per test. 

Dov Educational Services Burbank CA Naora Ben-Dov naora.ben-dov@woodburyuniversity.edu 818-929-4924 $20 per hour 

Hartnell College Salinas CA Frank Henderson fhenders@hartnell.edu 831-755-6815 $25.00 

San Diego State University* San Diego CA John Gaughen jgaughen@mail.sdsu.edu 619-594-5216 $20.00 

University of California, Irvine - 
Academic Testing Center 

Irvine CA Orlando Lewis; Craig 
Longuevan 

testcenter@uci.edu 949-824-6207 $15 per hour 

ACUSKILL Colorado Springs CO Natalie Butler proctor@acuskill.com 719-232-0932 $35 for 2 hours or less; 
Price goes up as needed. 

Testing Services and Programs* Dover DE Dr. Amystique Y.H. 
Church 

achurch@desu.edu 302-857-6144 $38.50 

Florida Atlantic University* Boca Raton FL Frando Patterson testandeval@fau.edu 561-297-3160 $28.50 

Florida State College at Jacksonville* Jacksonville FL Stephen Nickell snickell@fscj.edu 904-381-3754 $15.00 

Miami Dade College - InterAmerican 
Campus* 

Miami FL Alfonso Ribero aribero1@mdc.edu 305-237-6041 $45 minimum for 3 hours; 
$15 for each additional 

hour. This fee is used for 
testing examinees from 
other institutions and 

Miami Dade College - North Campus* Miami FL Marisel Madrigal north_testing@mdc.edu 305-237-1015 

Miami Dade College - Wolfson* Miami FL Marlen Gonzalez wolfson_testing@mdc.edu 305-237-3011 
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Miami Dade College West Campus* Doral FL Mayte Castro Pino mpino@mdc.edu 305-237-8979 includes sending scores to 
other institutions (all 

attempts). Miami Dade College, Hialeah Campus* Hialeah FL Dora Mejía-Montoya Hialeah_Testing@mdc.edu 305-237-8791 

Pensacola State College* Pensacola FL Jane Duke jduke@pensacolastate.edu 850-484-2104 $25.00 

Seminole State College of Florida Sanford FL Carolyn Thompson; 
Angela Clermont 

cortesting@seminolestate.edu 407-708-2392 $35.00 

University of Florida Gainesville FL Denise Dixon; Winifred 
Cooke 

dixondt@ufl.edu or wcooke@ufl.edu 352-392-2010 $30.00 

Miami Dade College - InterAmerican 
Campus* 

Miami FL Alfonso Ribero aribero1@mdc.edu $45 minimum for 3 hours. 
$15 for each additional 

hour. 

University of Central Florida* Orlando FL Crystal Richards DistanceLearning@ucf.edu Starts at $48.00/per exam; 
dependent on the exam 

length. 

CET Institute Warner Robins GA djsinclair@cetinstitute.org 404-975-4497 $50.00 

Life University Marietta GA Peggy Ingram pjingram@life.edu 770-426-2723 $20 per hour 

Middle Georgia State University Macon GA Theresa Scott theresa.scott@mga.edu 561-757-2050 $35.00 

University of North Georgia* Dahlonega GA Austin Tolbert; Melody 
Oki 

testing-dah@ung.edu 706-864-1799 $35.00 

University of North Georgia - Cumming Cumming GA Jillian Morris testing-cmg@ung.edu 470-239-3038 $35.00 

University of North Georgia - Gainesville Gainesville GA Sherry Williams testing-gvl@ung.edu 678-717-3863 $35.00 

Hawaii Pacific University Honolulu HI Lisa Ishikuro; Byron 
Betsui 

assessment@hpu.edu 808-544-9334 $20 first hour; $5 per 15 
minute thereafter 

North Idaho College Coeur d'Alene ID Testing_Center@nic.edu 208-676-7203 $10.00 

University of Idaho* Moscow ID Steve Saladin ctctest@uidaho.edu 208-885-5138 $15 per hour 

College of Southern Idaho Twin Falls ID Valerie Ward vward@csi.edu $20 

College of DuPage* Glen Ellyn IL Jarret Dyer; Sherry 
Machacek 

testing@cod.edu 630-942-2401 $25.00 

Illinois Central College East Peoria IL Richard Fields Richard.Fields@icc.edu 309-694-5345 $20.00 

Joliet Junior College - Academic Skills 
Center - Main Campus 

Joliet IL Amber Carlisle academicskillscenter@jjc.edu 815-280-2261 $25.00 

Joliet Junior College - Academic Skills 
Center - Morris Education Center 

Morris IL Amber Carlisle academicskillscenter@jjc.edu 815-280-2261 $25.00 

Joliet Junior College - Academic Skills 
Center - Romeoville Campus 

Romeoville IL Amber Carlisle academicskillscenter@jjc.edu 815-280-2261 $25.00 

Lincoln Land Community College Springfield IL Stephanie Cummings stephanie.cummings@llcc.edu 217-786-2246 $15.00 

Parkland College Assessment Center Champaign IL assessmentcenter@parkland.edu 217-351-2432 $30.00 

Southern Illinois University - 
Edwardsville 

Edwardsville IL Kiera Kennedy kikenne@siue.edu 618-650-2295 $30.00 
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Ball State University Muncie IN Jeff McCoy testingctr@bsu.edu 765-285-1290 $45.00 

Indiana University Bloomington IN John W. Bean jbean@indiana.edu 812-855-1595 $30 per two hour time 
block 

IUPUI Testing Center Indianapolis IN Leah Kirkpatrick indexams@iupui.edu 317-274-2620 $25.00 (until June 30, 2017) 

Purdue University Northwest - 
Hammond Campus 

Hammond IN Jan Gonzalez jan.gonzalez@pnw.edu 219-989-2504 $25.00 

Indian Hills Community College Ottumwa IA Chuck Allen testing@indianhills.edu 641-683-5142 $30.00 

Southeastern Community College West Burlington IA Joan Williams jwilliams@scciowa.edu 319-208-5155 $15.00 

University of Kansas Lawrence KS Celeste Smith cmsmith@ku.edu 785-864-2768 $25.00 

Bluegrass Community and Technical 
College 

Lexington KY Darrell Brewer darrell.brewer@kctcs.edu 859-246-6669 

Elizabethtown Community & Technical 
College 

Elizabethtown KY Judy Akers judy.akers@kctcs.edu 270-706-8492 $25 Proctor fee 

Morehead State University Morehead KY Shannon Harr s.harr@moreheadstate.edu 606-783-2526 $40.00 

Northern Kentucky University* Highland Heights KY Amy Danzo danzoa1@nku.edu 859-572-6373 $35 first 2 hours; $10 per 
additional hour 

Owensboro Community and Technical 
College 

Owensboro KY Sherry Lee sherryp.lee@kctcs.edu 270-686-4535 $25.00 

University of Louisville Louisville KY Tammy Roach t.roach@louisville.edu 502-852-6606 $25.00 

Western Kentucky University - 
Counseling and Testing Center* 

Bowling Green KY Julia Johnson julia.johnson@wku.edu 270-745-3159 $40.00 

Bluegrass Community and Technical 
College 

Lexington KY Darrell Brewer darrell.brewer@kctcs.edu 28.50 

McNeese State University Lake Charles LA Andrea Burton aburton@mcneese.edu 337-475-5181 $25.00 

First Choice Proctoring Services (NCTA 
Corporate Member) 

Baltimore MD Ella Summerville ella.summerville@1stchoiceproctoring.com 410-870-0709 $40.00 

University of Massachusetts, Boston 
Testing Center* 

Boston MA uac.testing@umb.edu 617-287-5522 $30.00 

Bay College Escanaba MI Ann Marie Olsen olsena@baycollege.edu 906-217-4035 $10.00 

Michigan State University* East Lansing MI Sarah Strank testctr@cc.msu.edu 517-355-8385 $30.00 

Washtenaw Community College* Ann Arbor MI Anita Chaudhri testingcenter@wccnet.edu 734-477-8550 $30 Proctor fee 

New Horizons Computer Learning 
Center - Minnesota 

Eagan MN Jessica Tutewohl jtutewohl@newhorizonsmn.com 651-287-9950 $35.00 

Missouri State University Springfield MO Sue McCrory suemccrory@missouristate.edu 417-836-6120 $25.00 

Southeast Missouri State University* Cape Girardeau MO Sally Carter sacarter@semo.edu 573-651-2836 $20.00 

St. Charles Community College Cottleville MO Kelly Heuermann ac@stchas.edu 636-922-8629 $25 for first 3 hours; $40.00 
for 3+ hours 

State Fair Community College Sedalia MO Amy Schroeder testing@sfccmo.edu 660-530-5818 $20.00 
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Bellevue University Bellevue NE Dr. Wendy Shirey testing@bellevue.edu 402-557-7428 $30.00 

University of Nebraska at Omaha Omaha NE John Golka unotestingsecure@unomaha.edu 402-554-4800 $40.00 

University of Nevada, Las Vegas Las Vegas NV Cristen Ephlin testingservices@unlv.edu 702-895-5928 $20 per hour 

Ramapo College of New Jersey Mahwah NJ Quianay Laing qbennett@ramapo.edu 201-684-7543 $40.00 

Alliance Computing Solutions Flushing NY Rosemary Diwa test@acs.edu 718-661-9771 $30.00 

Alliance Computing Solutions NYC New York NY Michael Vega testnyc@acs.edu 212-868-5990 $30.00 

LaGuardia Community College Long Island City NY Adrell Mcdonald amcdonald@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5146 $15 per hour 

Monroe Community College* Rochester NY Ryan Messenger rmessenger@monroecc.edu 585-292-2293 $23.50 

New York Business Institute New York NY Ginny Mei proctor@nybi.org 212-922-1000 $35.00 

Onondaga Community College - Testing 
Services Office* 

Syracuse NY Naomi Stewart testingservices@sunyocc.edu 315-498-2507 $26.00 

Cleveland State University Cleveland OH Shelly Lamb testingservices@csuohio.edu 216-687-2272 $40.00 for first 3 hours;  
$60 for 3.5 hours or longer 

Cuyahoga Community College Western 
Campus 

Parma OH Denise Jennings Denise.jennings2@tri-c.edu 216-987-5258 $25.00 per day 

Franklin University* Columbus OH Pam Richter testing@franklin.edu 614-947-6807 $25.00 

The Ohio State University* Columbus OH Mike Stumpf esue-testing@osu.edu 614-292-2241 $25.00 

The Ohio State University at Mansfield Mansfield OH Andrew Mueller mueller.147@osu.edu 419-755-4133 $25 per hour 

University of Akron* Akron OH Sara Rieder Bennett, 
Ph.D. 

slr45@uakron.edu 330-972-7084 $25.00 

University of Cincinnati* Cincinnati OH Paula Doughman testing@uc.edu 513-556-7173 $35 for 2 hours; $5 per 
additional hour 

University of Toledo Toledo OH Karen Gries; Sandy 
Traugott 

UTtestingcenter@utoledo.edu 419-530-3266 $30.00 proctor fee 

Youngstown State University Youngstown OH Amy Gordon testing@ysu.edu 330-941-3375 $25.00 

Bowling Green State University Bowling Green OH Tammy Thurman tammyt@bgsu.edu 419-372-8495 $20 for first 2 hours; $15 
per additional hour 

Cuyahoga Community College Brunswick 
University Center 

Brunswick OH Jason Obrock BrunswickAssessmentCenter@tri-c.edu 216-987-3877 $25 

Atoka High School Atoka OK Ronny Potts rpotts@atoka.org 580-889-3361 $0.00 

Cameron University - Duncan* Duncan OK Jarrod Brown jabrown@cameron.edu 580-581-5956 $15.00 

Murray State College Ardmore OK Paula Michael pmichael@mscok.edu 580-319-0371 $25.00 

Northeastern Oklahoma A&M College Miami OK Ryan Orcutt ryan.orcutt@neo.edu 918-540-6314 $10.00 

Oklahoma State University Institute of 
Technology* 

Okmulgee OK Rendi Glass rendi@okstate.edu 918-293-5248 $25.00 

Seiling Public Schools Seiling OK Angela Gore agore@seiling.k12.ok.us 580-922-7383 $0.00 
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Southwestern Oklahoma State 
University 

Weatherford OK Sharon Jenkins sharon.jenkins@swosu.edu 580-774-7184 $20.00 

Western Oklahoma State College Altus OK Karla Moore karla.moore@wosc.edu 580-477-7714 $20.00 

Cameron University* Lawton OK Cameron University 
Testing Center 

testingcenter@cameron.edu 15.00 check or money 
order.  No CC or cash. 

University of Oklahoma Norman OK Rob Voci testing@ou.edu 25 per exam 

Oregon Coast Community College Newport OR Cheryle Burkhart cburkhart@oregoncoastcc.org 541-867-8505 $0.00 

Oregon Institute of Technology* Klamath Falls OR Nyesia Driver nyesia.driver@oit.edu 541-885-1791 $23.50 

Portland State University SHAC Testing 
Services* 

Portland OR Diane Smith testing@pdx.edu 503-725-5301 $30.00 

University of Oregon Testing Center Eugene OR David Espinoza espinoza@uoregon.edu 541-346-3230 $28.50 

Bloomsburg University of Pennsylvania* Bloomsburg PA Kathy Kollar-Valovage testing@bloomu.edu 570-89-5294 $43.50 

Bucks County Community College* Newtown PA Aaron Krassner testing@bucks.edu 215-968-8466 $30.00 

Edinboro University Testing Center Edinboro PA Deb Hall dhall@edinboro.edu 814-732-1595 $25.00 

Temple University* Philadelphia PA Traci Taylor mytest@temple.edu 215-204-8611 $55.00 

Temple University - Ambler Ambler PA Traci Taylor mytest@temple.edu 215-204-8611 $55.00 

Austin Peay State University Clarksville TN Cindy Ellis ellisc@apsu.edu 931-221-6269 $10 per hour 

Motlow State Community College Lynchburg TN Belinda Champion bchampion@mscc.edu 931-393-1765 $25.00 

University of Tennessee at Chattanooga Chattanooga TN Tonya Botts utctestingcenter@utc.edu 423-425-5305 $25 per exam up to 2 hours; 
$40 per exam over 2 hours 

Volunteer State Community College Gallatin TN Amanda Lamberth testing@volstate.edu 615-230-3482 $25 per day 

Walters State Community College Morristown TN Andy Hall andy.hall@ws.edu 423-585-6801 $25.00 

Amarillo College Amarillo TX Stephanie Brackett acproctor@actx.edu 806-371-5445 $30.00 

Ascension Academy Amarillo TX Ashley Walton awalton@ascensionacademy.org 806-342-0515 $40.00 

ETC Learning Centers Lewisville TX Rowena Watters rwatters@etclc.com 972-219-5859 $15 per hour 

Houston Baptist University Houston TX Anthony Kazan akazan@hbu.edu 281-649-3647 $43.50 

Lamar Institute of Technology Testing 
Center 

Beaumont TX lkjohnson@lit.edu 409-880-8687 $25.00 

Odessa College* Odessa TX Stephanie Bullington sbullington@odessa.edu 432-335-6620 $30.00 

Sylvan Learning Center Dallas TX Minnat Momin success@sylvannorthdallas.com 214-342-3305 $50.00 

Sylvan Learning Center Flower Mound TX Amy Hughes flowermound@sylvansw.com 972-355-0222 $99.00 

Sylvan Learning Center McKinney TX Rachel Franklin mckinney@sylvan-are.com 214-504-9200 $50.00 

Sylvan Learning Center Denton TX Holly Martin sylvan325@aol.com 940-484-7050 $50.00 
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Sylvan Learning Center Schertz TX Cassie San Antonio c.sanantonio@sylvanhmj.com 210-651-5477 $25 per hour 

Sylvan Learning of Dallas* Dallas & Highland 
Park 

TX Minnat Momin Success@SylvanNorthDallas.com 214-342-3305 $75.00 

Tarrant County College - NW Campus* Fort Worth TX Becky Neal becky.neal@tccd.edu 817-515-7653 $25 per day 

Texas Southern University Houston TX Dr. Shakila Farmer testing@tsu.edu 713-313-6838 $30.00 

University of Vermont, Exam Proctoring 
Center* 

Burlington VT epc@uvm.edu 802-656-5767 $40 per hour 

Global Institute of Technology Services* Fairfax VA Ramya Bathula nvtesting@gitservices.com 703-310-7133 $50.00 

Global Institute of Technology Services* Richmond VA Wyatt Courtwright testing@gitservices.com 804-562-4798 $50.00 

Northern Virginia Community College-
Woodbridge Campus 

Woodbridge VA Carol Pico cpico@nvcc.edu 703-878-6149 $75.00 

Roanoke Higher Education Center Roanoke VA Carla Jackson carla.jackson@education.edu 540-767-6118 $28.50 

Fauquier County Public Library, 
Bealeton Branch 

Bealeton VA Mary Sue Marsh mary.marsh@fauquiercounty.gov 0 per hour 

University of Washington Seattle WA Laura Harrington testingcenter@uw.edu 206-543-1171 $45.00 

University of Wisconsin La Crosse La Crosse WA Charles Criss Gilbert cgilbert@uwlax.edu 608-785-8074 $33.50 for 2 hours 

Evergreen Safety Council Kirkland WA Clarey Maus Clarey@esc.org $35.00 per test 

Marian University* Fond du Lac WI Joyce Smith jasmith16@marianuniversity.edu 920-923-8625 $35 for 2 hours, $10 per 
additional hour 

Nicolet College Rhinelander WI Tom Raykovich traykovich@nicoletcollege.edu 715-365-4900 $20.00 

University of Wisconsin Oshkosh* Oshkosh WI Duane Goupell goupell@uwosh.edu 920-424-0068 $25.00 

Waukesha County Technical College, 
Testing Center 

Pewaukee WI testingcenter@wctc.edu 262-695-6215 $30.00 

*NCTA Certified Testing Center
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